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@avindunwding)
59 48 %wUwAn 60 %UWAN 59 48 wienn | 60 wUwNA

e * liusulsuintdes (aue.08) lnsanianiuliewdinisusuusudlunssiinds Tuasussyuassi 7/2562

dlouil 25 nsngew 2562 waglisuldaausnianisfinwi 1 In1sfne 2560 WWusuly
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3.1.3 518391
N. NUINIVUEITUNUFIU

WG iseaseulasliduniieis wazlituan1sneunfuiuduieds dnane
ADATHUIYNATUNUFIY TuniaIvnaTunugIu fadl

waenn
n@ 4003 miﬁmmﬁﬂwﬂﬂmé’mqmwuu”imﬂﬂi%uqq 3 (3-0-6)
LC 4003 Advanced Integrated English Language Skills
Development

A8 6000  NIBIUKATNITREUNWISINguITRUasdmSuTdnAnw 3 (3-0-6)
LC 6000 Advanced Reading and Writing in English for Graduate

Studies
WA 4000 fugunsuImsnsaLdsa 3 (3-0-6)
SD 4000 Fundamentals of Social Development Administration

wEme 1. n1siseunsaeuyatiunsiauinuglunsilfouunanumdanns Wy
awdange nedeulrlunisdewiviasuiuguandmgulnduluamuszniaves
antudadiaiauuImsenans
2. mssniumsBeuiviaiuiugiu wa 4000 Augrunisuimsmsiandsa
T dulunasznmavesnuyinndinuiazAuindes

a (% D a v v o v v = [ = a 1 a
U. KUIINIVINAN LUU'J‘UWU\‘]ﬂUa’lﬁ'ﬁUUﬂﬁﬂ‘i&f’maﬂqm'ﬁLL‘U‘U 2 (2.1) 4 2 391 6 nuwNe

L
Vel
WA 8001  MAWHa¥IMNTTUN TR IAY 3 (3-0-6)
SD 8001  Social Development Theories and Discourses
nA 8002  NSUTMINSHRINFIANTUES 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8002  Advanced Social Development Administration
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aa o v o o LYY

A. W dvsadoudsive Wulvdidudmsuindnwndnanswuu 2 (2.1) § 3 3

9 yleAe lawn

WA 8101
SD 8101

WA 8102
SD 8102

nA 8103
SD 8103

Sy 1dInuAEn S

Philosophy of Social Science

520U ITUTIUT U
Quantitative Research Methodology

sy UTTIUTIAUN N
Qualitative Research Methodology

u28nn

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

4. vuandvden [WudsnnmualiinAnwiunu 2 (2.1) daadaniseu 91uIu0ed

198 3 391 9 M1EAR LAeANULTIUYDUYI9115ENUI N

nA 8201
SD 8201

nA 8202
SD 8202

nA 8203
SD 8203

nA 8204
SD 8204

nA 8205
SD 8205

nA 8206
SD 8206

nA 8207
SD 8207

nA 8208

33 Usendeny wagnsimundeny

State, Civil Society and Social Development

dunuulgugnsHAUNEIA

Seminar on Social Development Policies

dunuinsiunginiauaziosdu

Seminar on Regional and Local Development

A15AATIZNDIANT AT AU UNIIAIAL

Analysis of Social Organization and Institution

AuuuIN1TUTZNOUNITNINEIAL

Seminar on Social Entrepreneurship

dunwinnegiiarnsiansnsivaeuwlad

Seminar on Leadership and Change Management

TAIUGTINOIANITNNEIAL
Social Organization Culture

adaATIERtUasd UM ITenadauaans
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$i28nn
3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)



SD 8208

WA 8209

SD 8209

WA 8210
SD 8210

WA 8211
SD 8211

WA 8212
SD 8212

WA 8213
SD 8213

nA 8214
SD 8214

WA 8215
SD 8215

nA 8216
SD 8216

WA 8217

SD 8217

WA 8218
SD 8218

Advanced Statistical Analysis for Social Science

Research

NMFIATINTRYATIRA N
Qualitative Data Analysis

NTIFBUALHAIL LD TEUNGULALS

Research and Development of At-Risk People

WISEANAASNITLBINAIENI TR

Political Economy of Development

ASHAILINIEDN

Alternative Development

A0 UUNNAIANAUNITWRIUN

Social Institutions and Development

A5ATIETAaTUSEUNALlgUNE AL

Social Policy Analysis and Evaluation

ANEITN ILTITU NUNTHRUY

Morals, Ethics and Development

gNsFNanINITHAILITIAY

Social Development Strategy

FunumduniudseninassnnsuagmaAsuam
dapy

Seminar on Interaction of Population and Social Changes
NNANYININLUILUE

Directed Studies

2. UL TN

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

unndniinfnwdewinideiioluinerinug Inedfifnwiluununising wau

1 (1.1) fipaviTinenfinug 48 mbefin uazinAnuluwaunsiinw wau 2 (2.1) sewivinerdnus 36

meie fanalull

nA 9900

ANeANUS (wuu 1(1.1))
15

u2enn

48 NUI8nN



SD 9900 Dissertation (Track 1 (1.1))

NA 9901 Ang1Tnus (Wuu 2(2.1)) 36 UL
SD 9901 Dissertation (Track 2 (2.1))

3.1.4 WAAIWAUNITANEI
(1) HUNISANET Uy 1(1.1)

UnAnwimSsuluununis@neiuuy 1(1.1) desaeuinquaudd (Qualifying
Examination) Tin1untelu 2 ¥ duannTuawsifoududninw wazaiunsasummuilasesis
neiinus (Dissertation Proposal) laviuil

N 1 aansane 1 - IN 3 ArAn1SANEN 2

WA 4000 AugTunISUSIMSMITAE AL * 3 (3-0-6)
SD 4000 Fundamentals of Social Development Administration (laitiunuiein)
WA 9900 INNTWUS (WHu 1 (1.1)) 48 i

SD 9900  Dissertation (Track 1(1.1))
WA * MIENIUNSTeAYIESENugIY wa 4000 Nugiun1susisnsiawdey Tiduly

AUUTENIATBIAENRILNAIPLLATAIIAd DY
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(2) WHUNISANET kUU 2(2.1)

U9 1 7AnsAnEN 1

nd 4003
LC 4003
nA 4000
SD 4000
nA 8001
SD 8001
nA 8101
SD 8101

NMSNAILTINYEATDINWUUUYTUINTTUGS

Advanced Integrated English Language Skills Development

fugunsuBmsmsiandsas *

Fundamentals of Social Development Administration
MO Y wALIMNTTUATHRIUNFIAL

Social Development Theories and Discourses

Sy dIALAERS

Philosophy of Social Science

N 1 aansAneN 2

ad 6000
LC 6000

nA 8002
SD 8002
nA 8102
SD 8102

NI ULAENTIREUNWISINg wIAUgIdmiuTudinAnw
Advanced Reading and Writing in English for Graduate
Studies

ﬂ']iu%miﬂ’ﬁﬁmuﬁaﬂu%ugq

Advanced Social Development Administration

53, 08UITITULTIUTU

Quantitative Research Methodology

N 1 AansAneIN 3

NA BXXX
SD 8XXX

v aen

Elective course

N 2 p1ansAneN 1

nA 8103
SD 8103
NA 8XXX
SD 8XXX
NA BXXX
SD 8XXX
GRMGRIGHAE

Sy UTTIRUTIRMN N
Qualitative Research Methodology
AN

Elective course

P UEDN

Elective course

=1

N 2 aansAneN 2 - IN 3 AransAneIn 3
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3 (3-0-6)
(litdumiein)

3 (3-0-6)
(litdumieiin)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
(aidununenia)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)



WA 9901  Amendnus (wuu 2(2.1)) 36 MU28MH
SD 9901  Dissertation (Track 2(2.1)

WA *n1sentiun1siseuiviasuiiugu wa 4000 fugmunsuimsnisiaundaau Widuluang

UsznAUoIne iU snluasdalindou

3.1.5 A195U1851873U1 (Course Description)

(1) nuadvnasunugiu* (Duidnilihundunueiuegs)

N8 4003 NITHAIUITINEEATSIDINBUUUYTUINTITVUES 3 (3-0-6)

LC 4003 Advanced Integrated English Language Skills Development

\WevnuazAanssuniunsysanmsiinueiia 4 vinwe Aa n15ils Msna MseulasnIsdey
duasulitnAnwldiauninvenisndinguiiensinavenddudungudes  madeuagiiiedu
Usgiiuddey n1sillsusenuuanside Inelusseeenaueunu e uNGUAINAILMNIgEY

Course contents and teaching activities focus on the integrated skills of listening,
speaking, reading and writing with a particular emphasis on academic writing. Students will also
work in small groups, practicing paper presentation techniques, precis writing and research

writing.

N8 6000 M3FIULATNITVBUNTYIDINgETEAUGIEMTUTMIInANE 3 (3-0-6)

LC 6000 Advanced Reading and Writing in English for Graduate Studies

NUNIUNEINTLTUFENITEURAZ NI TEUN IS ING WTIIVINS Usznaumeninys
mesnulassaiaselen  dnivnliuasdniianizannndnn  enuduiusveallemaiglueyaniay
FRNTRRM

Review of essential reading and writing strategies required to read and write academic
English. Course contents include work on sentence structures, vocabulary and recognition of
major thought relationships in paragraphs, as well as practice in reading and writing academic
English.

WA 4000 WUFIUAITUITNITNITRAIUEIAY 3 (3-0-6)

SD 4000 Fundamentals of Social Development Administration
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wurauAnLAgIfuTsuuday nszuiudieal wagiauinisvemauidauiiiiu
nguvesdtindnuazngunguiniediny auinisvesmsiaundsay nguiiisitestunng
Fawdsauuaznisudmansiaudsay amuduavaisndsilunmsuimsnisiaundies fufing
denndmsuunna nqukazguyulunsusmInMsiaundey

Concepts of social system, paradigm and the development of social theories as a
foundation to schools of thought and the groups of social theories; evolution of development,
theories of social development and social development administration, interdisciplinary
approach to social development administration, the space of individuals, groups and

communities in social development administration.

* prseniuludaasordvlumnetlidulumunamnaandusiruansaduluniulsenie
YIANTUULALUDIAEUY

(2) BuNIBIVAN

WA 8001 NHYHUALINNITUNITWNAUFIAN 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8001 Social Development Theories and Discourses

AUALATNAUINITVDING BYHAZIIMNTTUNTNAIUIFIAY NSTRAIUIFAIRLLAZAIUTUT U
Y0 19ilos nguinisiuundiaunszuandn Usziaulndanisdiay nsimuimaden uwazwwife
WHUBIATIN WIAANSHRIIWUNYEN YAl buInnsiaudruilasuanuienluining

Origin and evolution of development theories and discourses, social development and the

complexity of politics, mainstream social development theories, current social issues, alternative

development and holism, development pluralism, and popular social development approaches.
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WA 8002 NITUITMIINITAAILNHIANTUGS 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8002 Advanced Social Development Administration

N1395IADUBUINIUTIMO NN 9 NEINUNITUIISMTNRUNFRL aTalazensaans
ASUSMITAMSUNITIAVIULEUIELAZ NITIUNURAIUIFIAL ANUA IS ILAZAIUALLNAIUDIDIANTT
masguarasinsilduaandlslunsiulevewasununuiaundnuluu]os

Examination of major theoretical approaches to social development administration,
administrative techniques and strategies in social development policy-making and planning,
achievements and failures of public and non- profit organizations in their implementation of
social development policies and programs.

o/

(3) nUINIBI5LUEUITIAY

A 8101 Uswgyrdnuans 3 (3-0-6)
SD 8101 Philosophy of Social Science

gAY ety wavesdUsznauvesSyandanmans niseduseluideiiieadesiu
sysuAtiey nsinutey wyley daumansininyg anuduiusifavauasnaluniedenueans
Anufivana uaznsesuiedlasiaiauazming deanideafsiuguiiien Yaandeunazeds
oy JngUszasduazAton anuduiusseninalfygdnumansiuunuaide

Paradigms, definitions and components of social science philosophy; discussion on
related topics including naturalism, interpretivism, pluralism, critical social science, causal
reasoning in social science, rationality, structural and functional explanation; reductionism,
individualism and holism debates; objective and values; relationship between philosophy of

social science and research programs.
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wa 8102 s2UguiSIVUTIUINIU 3 (3-0-6)
SD 8102 Quantitative Research Methodology

wida Jumew wella wardsnislunisiniiun1sidedelSnansdinumansiiiedestu
NM13ANYITEANUALTUSIUSBUNB ULAZN T8I TIMARDIUTHLIUNAN I THAILIAIY 9 Fausn1sadng
NIOULWIAANIINITITE MsirunTnguszasd n1sUssuiatenans mﬁﬁgaamagm naufeguay
FBnsduiiogne matamieiesiietn minunsdeya miessinsaintugs mafinumans
Annwideya wazumsnsdeunenu/unansideiiofiaineuns

Principles, processes, techniques and methods for social science relating to
correlational comparative study and experimental evaluative study starting from research
conceptual framework, objectives, literature reviews, hypotheses, sample and sampling
methods, scale development, data gathering, statistical analyses, interpretation and writing
report/article for publication.

ada v A

WA 8103 s2ilyuIFTIVETAUAN 3 (3-0-6)
SD 8103 Qualitative Research Methodology

USH0)1 UUIAR waTIMUINITVRINITIRUTIAMAIM N1TRBNWNLNTIAY NTEUIUNT BMS
WAETUABUVBINTTATUNTITLTIAUA N MsTIUTINTaYaLazmaTiafig o Tunssiusiudeyaid
AN NTUATIENTOYALTIAUNTNLAZNITAAIIN AABATUNITINEITUNANTITELTIAMUNIN

Philosophy, concept and evolution of the qualitative research; qualitative research

design; process, methods and steps in the operation of qualitative research; data collection

and techniques; data analysis and interpretation; and reporting qualitative research findings.
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(4) By AN

WA 8201 33 Useyndeny wazn1swmuideny 3 (3-0-6)
SD 8201 State, Civil Society and Social Development

wnAnLazJURUUTTT Waun SgUsensUlee Ssadainns Sydseudion Sgimunlloy uavsy
Tusuuuudu 9 msdansaauvulv ndsasfelvsidon waznddlassaiisdeon slumidndeysze
dax Unaumaansnsae dasduuds uagmsifundsussninnguiiunandimainvans Uszn
danudaunnuazidau muduiiusseninesgivussndmulunmsiaunday wnfauazanuduass
YoaUssydenlan

Concepts and forms of state including democratic state, Welfare state, Socialist state,
Development state and other forms of state, new public governance, Postmodernism, and
Post- structuralism; concepts of civil society, public sphere, social capital, strong society, and
partnerships between variety of groups; positive and negative civil society, the relationship
between the state and civil society in social development; an approach and reality of global

civil society.

WA 8202 FuNUIUlgUIgNISHRILNEIAL 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8202 Seminar on Social Development Policies

nsesznuleuensiaudaulaglinsalfinw nsedusiewiuninuuiAanguielnu
nszuiuulgvieimudiay envesulouieimundianuasdadennertasiunisiuleuiely
UUR wsamdnsunsdian n19idles uaziasugnaniavsnadeulsuiensiaundeay

Analysis of social development policies using case studies; discussions emphasizing
concepts and theories of social policy processes, content of social policy and factors affecting
social policy implementation; socio- political and economic forces influencing social

development policies.
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WA 8203 Funuin1sWaginALasiaanu 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8203 Seminar on Regional and Local Development

mwg WWIAR WLBUIE ENSANENT LY 3‘ULL°U°U wagnalnlun1suimsuazdanisiaungiinig
LaEVa9AY AUFUNUSRLAYIE NI 1B AB2TUNITUSHITEANTT UNUIMTEIAIALONTULAY
Usgvrdennlunisadremnusiudienuniieusianis nsiuseufisunsadnerlulssmalnedu
nsalAnwIINANSUSEINA

Theories, concepts, policies, strategies, plans, forms and mechanisms for governing and
managing regional and local development; distinctive relationships between units dealing with
governance and administration; roles of the private sector and civil society in cooperating with

government agencies; comparison between cases in Thailand with cases from other countries.

WA 8204 N1FIATIZHBIANITUATANNUUNIIHIAL 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8204 Analysis of Social Organization and Institution

LuaAnuaznguiesinsuazan1tumnsdeay FesauianisAnwmaunuinisugiuiey
LUINNAAATLAINITAAIN LUINIng e Innduaznaennzualiy nseenkuuasAnsuazan1duy
nedaay n1safauasimu1Aluan tuvesedfAnis AINYOUSTINLALINOATDIDIANTITUAY
anduniedeny sadnsuazan Tuuianisiseus

Concepts and theories of social organization and institution including positivism,
hermeneutics, critical theory and postmodernism; design of organization and institution;
creation and development of institutionalization of organization, legitimacy and crisis of social

organization and institution; learning organization and institution.

WA 8205 FUNUINITUTLNBUNISNINEIAY 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8205 Seminar on Social Entrepreneurship

duuuuunfauagnguiinestesiunisuseneunismeday madudusznounisnisdny
WIH U UANULME D ULAZ AULANAIIZUINNNAN S dIANLazAaNITUTELANE U Useinnues

a

Aansuivediny NsadanasimuAInNIiednd N13IANTISAINTINEAIALATOUAGUNISYINUNLTSAY

LATNITITANYY UNUINVBINIATT A1ALendu kaznialseydenulunisimuinisusenaunisiiie
AP NIUANBININTITINDEIANNI I UUSENALAZA1IUTLNA

Seminar on concepts and theories related to social enterprise; comparison of
similarities and differences between social enterprise and other types of enterprise; types of

social enterprise; creating and developing social enterprise; social enterprise management
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including business plan making and fundraising; and roles of state, private and civil society
sectors in the development of social entrepreneurship; case studies of social enterprises in

Thailand and overseas.

WA 8206 duuwINHarn1sIaNIsN1sUaBULYAS 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8206 Seminar on Leadership and Change Management

UL MWIAIKAE VB IEANIEHIN  WaznsTanmsniswisundas unuimvesginlunis
a¥1ausegela adeanusiuile uarUszAnSHAvet0IANTT UNUIMYBINIENULIINAENSluN1SIANTT
Wonsasuwlateedn1s NItiAnIBIANITNIATY N warUseundny

Seminar on concepts and theories of leaderships and change management; leaderships’
roles in motivation, cooperation, and organizational effectiveness; roles of strategic leaderships

in change management; case study of public, private and civic organizations.

WA 8207 IMIUSITIUDIANITNINEIAY 3 (3-0-6)
SD 8207 Social Organization Culture

WNIARLAZNEANISANYITAILGITNOIANITNEIRN  ANAUTUSIEMINTTAINEITUOIANTS
WIANTTULALNISTHAIUNFIAL N1TAATIHALALITITTAUSTINDIANIT NSAMUALAZUSINTENTAENT
dmsunsiUAsunlasimusssesdnisniedny

Concepts and theories of social organization culture; relationship among organization
culture, innovation and social development; analysis and diagnosis of organization culture;

strategy formation and administration for changing social organization culture.
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WA 8208 ABAIATIZAVUGEIEMIUNMTIeNedenuaIans 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8208 Advanced Statistical Analysis for Social Science Research

affdATIEugIedsaNeans Wefnwianuduiussenitsdudsvatedd laun n1s

AAvnngladdann N1FIATILIILUNUSTLLAN NITIATIERTAITY NTHATIZILEUNIG N1TUATIZI
FILUUANNTRNLATIETI NMTIATIBINYTEAY  UAENISREUTIBNUNANITIATIZY

Advanced Statistical Analysis for Social Science, Multivariate analyses including Logistic
Regression, Cluster Analysis, Factor Analysis, Structural Equation Model (SEM), Multilevel

Analysis and statistical report writing.

WA 8209 N1FAATIEVITRYAITIAMAIN 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8209 Qualitative Data Analysis

MANN1T 38013 wavinatiadielunisiiasgideyaidananin nssuIunskaztunaulunis
AATIEVdayaldanunIn BenseungunIimuAsaLiedIwunteya NMsweuledlazysanisteya
WeasslalaualiawnAniargul ¥3easu1eUsIngnIsainifne

Principles, methods and techniques in qualitative data analysis; process and steps in
qualitative data analysis including coding for data categorization, linking and integrating data

for making conceptual and theoretical proposition or explanation of phenomena.

WA 8210 N13IBUATHAIULNETTUNGULHYS 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8210 Research and Development of At-Risk People

MIIUTIeIAANFINMquiuarHanTITeAiATesiunsTEyUTEIAMYRIyARANGLIADs
Fudnnasnginssy nsUszgndlinansidedugs edthdsndendomtuadsyananduidss
duILPIBUTIIMIMTOVTRlyARa vieeu wavdaru Wy ANLauwaIluNITSEUnSaN1SYINIUY
aulFasesssy Anuedfiguiioy wie onwgInTsy WWusuy
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Reviewing bodies of knowledge and research findings related to indicating groups of at-
risk people in their thinking and their behavior; application of advanced research findings on
indicating protective or supporting factors which are important for alleviate problems of
individuals, work groups and society, for example, the study of work failure, low morality,

crimes and low quality of life etc.

WA 8211 LATHFAIAATNISNBIIIRINITHAIL 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8211 Political Economy of Development

nauiasssmaninisidlosindhenisiaun Faszneufenqufinsugmaniaatadn dle
Aanaan usndad dlensndaa antulivy nguinineg naslassasielion wasvasadelnudoy
U5gaun1saduaganssnuBauInkasdsauannsiaulasldfuuuvesasygiasuuas dey 5y
alafny dspudoy wudeu widouniden wasvauaddoulniden Judiu

Theories of political economy on development including Classical Economics, Neo-
classical Economics, Marxism, Neo-Marxism, Institutionalism, Critical Theory, Post-structuralism,
Postmodemism; positive and negative experiences and impacts of development through utilizing
models of liberal economy, welfare state, socialism, Keynesianism, Neoliberalism, Post-

neoliberalism, etc.

WA 8212 NISWAILINIGLABN 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8212 Alternative Development

LUIRAKAENEYYIINIENTNRWININGDN Takn Tausssuguy s3sindiaudley LATugaans
LWINNG LATYININDLNEY INUATUUUSTTNYIR Myl uulsuaIukay n1sUsenaunIsinens
LuuTILmny wagnisiiany Wudu n1sdanismineinsvesdiusiuedadadu ananduldls
Usgaumsad kagnansenuannmsussendlinguimsiauiviaden

Alternative development approaches and theories including community culture, moral
socialism, Buddhism economy, sufficiency economy, natural agriculture, integrated farming,
agricultural collectivism, and the third way, etc. ; sustainable management of pooled resources;

feasibilities, experiences, and impacts of applications of these approaches.
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WA 8213 #0TUUNIIAIANNUNITNAIUN 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8213 Social Institutions and Development

a

lassadisuazniinvesantuniedian dulsenauniy anduaseunsd LATONIA YU

o
1

A1EWT kagnIsANY unuinvesandumailunmsimundey nansenuvedamaindnideanidu
MedIAY UnuIkaznsUTuivesan tumall wuilduvesanidumedianlunisusuugauasiinmn
mieivensvimiiiegaiissansnnniglaanimwinaelniuvisgalanmaing

Structure and function of social institutions including family, kinship, community, religion, and
education; roles of institutions in social development; impacts of globalization on social institutions;
problems and adaptations; tendencies of social institutions to improve and develop themselves in

order to function effectively under the new environment in the globalization era.

nA 8214 msAasiuazussliunaulauedeay 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8214 Social Policy Analysis and Evaluation

LumnsFnnareseiulovediny JuneukaziuuUNsimuauleule NSTUILANS
wagismsthulenigluufin JadeMiAeadesiuaudifaniodumaiveanisiulouvisluuja
nsUssfiunauleuislpaidutadoing nssuiunis nandn wadnduasuansznuvesulautefidse
NSWRIUIFIAL

Methods of policy study and analysis; policy formulation procedures and models; process
and methods of policy implementation; factors affecting success or failure of policy
implementation; policy evaluation focusing on input, process, output, outcome and impact of

policy on social development.

WA 8215 AMITIIN FIYTITUNUAITAAIUN 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8215 Morals, Ethics and Development

LARLAENUIvhenuETTH Sulsznausy nufduivdieumsTansssy Saden nmands
SToy wwiAanuuAIuY ngnesa essadseleviiivy dygrussuian ngessuyd wluviaduay
99AUTENDU 5TTUIAUIE WAILINIT LUIAA LAZI5N15V09ANUSURATOUNISEIAL UNUINTDI8IANIT
maszuazienaulumuuinveunsdanuiionsimu gy

Morality approaches and theories including cultural relativism, subjectivism, intuitionism,
Kantianism, the golden rule, utilitarianism, social contract, natural law; the concept of good
governance and its components; development, perspectives and methods of the social
responsibility; roles of the public and private organizations in social responsibility for

sustainable development.
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WA 8216 HNSANEATNITNAUIAIAN 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8216 Social Development Strategy

LuIAa NgunazuuImensAnuieifunisivungrsaians nstuindeunazuinig
gnsAans N15UseLiiugnseans Anuduius sendnadiday iesugia nsidles wagTusssuiu
N1TAAUY NITFUNUINTEUINTAUYNTAARTNITANRUINTERAVEN LATEFAINONES N1THAIUIDEIS
a8y wagnmsimuIadendu 1

Concepts, theories and approaches of strategy formation, administration and
evaluation; relationship among social, economic, political and cultural aspects of
development; seminar on development strategy paradigms including mainstream, sufficiency

economy, sustainable development and other alternative development approaches.

wa 8217 duuuuffunussendtedszvnsuasnisidfsunuamiedeny 3 (3-0-6)

SD 8217 Seminar on Interaction of Population and Social Changes

mMsduUfduiusseninsuunAniieiulseuing TassaiauaresduszneuvesUszang
MsiAsuLUaMsUsEIINS AIBLAsYugLazATauAsI N1IANY wagnsheiu AunsiasuuUas
masnudsna Laswsia nsidles malulad waguinnsailuanisswi 21

Seminar on interaction of concepts of population, population structure and composition,
population changes, fertility and family, mortality , migration and social, economic, political,

technological and innovative changes in the 21% century.
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WA 8218 NISANWINTULUILUL 3 (3-0-6)
SD 8218 Directed Studies

msenwlusedaewmdadunisaniy dadulselevinnnisyiiinerdnusyaadnAneuwe
azau laeflenasdniasuinyauguanasidiuuzil MlAarIUAMULILYDUTBIANNTTUNIS
USMSUaNgAs

An individual study on a specific topic which is useful for conducting dissertation of the

student, guided by an assigned lecturer and approved by the doctoral degree committee.

(6) vunI v INe TN

WA 9900 Angiwus (wuu 1(1.1)) 48 wdenn
SD 9900 Dissertation (Track 1(1.1))

nspuaiIdgluindenaulanelfumsiaundruwasnsusmsmsimundeny aglang
UInwveae1ansdnuinwed1alndda lnednfnwimnaudedinisdiaueiive 5189uAUAIMTY
wazgeulosiuineiinus

Reviewing and conducting research on interesting topics related to social development
and social development administration under close supervision of assigned supervisor(s); every

student is required to present research topic, report the progress and defense the dissertation.

WA 9901 Ingtiwus (wuu 2(2.1)) 36 WU2EAA
SD 9901 Dissertation (Track 2(2.1))

AsAUAININE UMY NaUlaL A g UM SHAIUNEIALLAZNISUSINTSRAIUNE ALY A8linIs
U3n¥1909919158MUSnwed19lnadn 51u83113An®151839101AN B AU N5 UT N
WUELAT

Reviewing and conducting research on an interesting topic related to social

development and social development administration under close supervision of assigned

supervisor(s), including the study of some theoretical courses as suggested by the supervisor(s).
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